
 

 

Proposal for the Modification of or Addition of an Interscholastic District Athletic 
Program 

 

 

PART I 

 

Proposed Program:  

 
 

Name:             Phone Number:    

     

For School Year:     (Check One)  

Parent 

       Student   

School:     North     South       Staff Member   

       Coach   

       Athletic Director  

Please submit with this proposal: 

 A list of students (within the same building) who would participate in this District athletic program, if 

added. 

 Return this form along with the list of students to your Athletic Director by February 1
st
. 

1. Why do you feel it is important to modify or add this athletic program? 

  



 

 

2. What equipment, facility and staff is necessary to adequately support the program? 

 (Please include a list of costs related to this program such as but not limited to: transportation, facilities, 

equipment, coaching stipends …) 

 

  



 

 

PART II 
 

Student Petition to Modify or Add a District Athletic Program 

Proposed Program:   For:     Boys      Girls 

School Attendance Area:       North         South          

Students signing the form below are indicating that they would participate in the above athletic activity.  

Signatures on the form need to represent students currently in Grades 8 thru 11, and residents in D99 for the 

proposed athletic activity to be considered.  (Use additional forms if necessary) 

If the activity were approved, each student signing below would: 

 Attend each practice scheduled before/after school and on weekends. 

 Attend competitions, which may be after school and on weekends. 

 Quit any club/team which has a conflict with the proposed athletic activity in the same season.

  

Name Grade Address Home phone 

1.     

2.     

3.     

4.     

5.     

6.     

7.     

8.     

9.     

10.     

11.     

12.     



 

 

Name Grade Address Home Phone 

13.     

14.     

15.     

16.     

17.     

18.     

19.     

20.     

21.     

22.     

23.     

24.     

25.     

 

This form must be submitted to the Athletic Director by February 1
st
.
 


